
Bus Route # 57 for 2024-2025
Updated August 26/24

AM PM
Marron Valley 07:18 Kaleden 02:28
Resolute Rd 07:20 Marron Valley 02:38
Taggart Cr 07:21 Resolute Rd 02:40
Twin Lake Rd/Hwy 3A 07:23 Taggert Cr 02:40
Range Rd 07:25 Twin Lake Rd/Hwy 3A 02:41
186-202 Twin Lake Rd 07:26 Range Rd 02:44
Westview Rd 07:28 Westview Rd 02:46
Twin Lk Rd/White Lk Rd 07:30 Twin Lk Rd/White Lk Rd 02:46
Willowbrook Rd 07:35 St. Andrews (Sth Entrance) 02:56
St Andrews (Sth Entrance) 07:38 St. Andrews (Nth Entrance) 02:57
St. Andrews (Nth Entrance) 07:40 Catamount Pl 02:58
Catamount Pl 07:40 Saddlehorn Dr 02:59
Saddlehorn Dr (Kitley Lake) 07:41 Partington Rd 03:01
Partington Rd 07:43 Pr. Margaret 03:17
Mailboxes after cattleguard 07:46 Skaha Lake Middle 03:19
Kaleden 08:00 Columbia 03:27
Wrights Beach Camp 08:10 Church St 03:31
Sun Leisure 08:12 Pr. Margaret 03:40
Pr. Margaret 08:20 Skaha Lake Middle 03:42
Skaha Lake Middle 08:21 Sun Leisure 03:49
Parkway 08:27 Riva Ridge 03:52

Marron Valley 04:04
Resolute Rd 04:06
Taggert Cr 04:07
White Lake Rd/Hwy 3A 04:09
Range Rd 04:11
186-202 Twin Lake Rd 04:13
Westview Rd 04:15
Twin Lk Rd/White Lk Rd 04:17
Willowbrook Rd 04:22
St. Andrews (Sth Entrance) 04:25
St. Andrews (Nth Entrance) 04:27
Saddlehorn Dr 04:29
Mailboxes after cattleguard 04:33


	sb57

